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Ergebnisse 2.Lauf - Results 2nd Run
Einsitzer HERREN - singles MEN

33 KAMMERLANDER Thomas AUT 11.35 29.84 0:45.84 1:12.45(1) (1) (1) (1)

11,38 29,90 0:45,80 1:12.37(1) (1) (1) (1) 2:24.82 0,00 1000,00
0,001.

29 GRUBER Alex ITA 11.45 30.13 0:46.34 1:12.66(3) (3) (3) (2)

11,53 30,28 0:46,21 1:12.80(3) (4) (2) (2) 2:25.46 0,64 850,43
0,212.

34 PIGNETER Patrick ITA 11.53 30.17 0:46.46 1:12.86(5) (4) (4) (3)

11,57 30,09 0:46,26 1:12.86(5) (2) (3) (3) 2:25.72 0,90 700,49
0,413.

32 SCHEIKL Michael AUT 11.43 29.95 0:46.20 1:13.02(2) (2) (2) (4)

11,48 30,30 0:46,47 1:12.87(2) (5) (4) (4) 2:25.89 1,07 600,50
0,574.

30 FEDERER Stefan ITA 11.61 30.37 0:46.74 1:13.52(10) (7) (5) (5)

11,60 30,25 0:46,51 1:13.84(7) (3) (5) (6) 2:27.36 2,54 551,47
1,075.

35 ACHENRAINER Fabian AUT 11.59 30.32 0:46.91 1:13.79(8) (6) (6) (7)

11,66 30,45 0:46,86 1:13.82(10) (7) (7) (5) 2:27.61 2,79 501,45
1,346.

23 EGOROV Aleksandr RLF 11.54 30.30 0:46.91 1:13.70(6) (5) (6) (6)

11,59 30,60 0:47,31 1:14.13(6) (8) (10) (9) 2:27.83 3,01 461,76
1,257.

26 BUKIN Grigory RLF 11.47 30.43 0:47.01 1:14.05(4) (8) (9) (8)

11,55 30,38 0:46,85 1:13.87(4) (6) (6) (7) 2:27.92 3,10 421,50
1,608.

1 TALYKH Iurii RLF 11.70 30.74 0:47.31 1:14.31(12) (12) (12) (11)

11,70 30,97 0:47,20 1:14.01(12) (12) (9) (8) 2:28.32 3,50 391,64
1,869.

27 CLARA Florian ITA 11.56 30.60 0:46.99 1:14.24(7) (9) (8) (9)

11,64 30,76 0:47,06 1:14.25(9) (10) (8) (10) 2:28.49 3,67 361,88
1,7910.

24 KOVSHIK Stanislav RLF 11.83 31.00 0:47.38 1:14.30(13) (13) (13) (10)

11,76 30,91 0:47,58 1:14.58(13) (11) (12) (11) 2:28.88 4,06 342,21
1,8511.

14 BRUNNER Fabian ITA 11.65 30.64 0:47.20 1:14.33(11) (10) (11) (12)

11,67 30,97 0:47,62 1:14.98(11) (12) (13) (12) 2:29.31 4,49 322,61
1,8812.

31 SCHOPF Christian AUT 11.59 30.67 0:47.16 1:14.55(8) (11) (10) (13)

11,60 30,66 0:47,51 1:15.03(7) (9) (11) (13) 2:29.58 4,76 302,66
2,1013.

8 MEKINA Bine SLO 11.98 31.91 0:49.02 1:16.84(15) (15) (15) (14)

11,91 31,61 0:48,70 1:16.41(15) (14) (14) (14) 2:33.25 8,43 284,04
4,3914.

28 LENKO Myroslav UKR 11.85 31.45 0:48.97 1:17.10(14) (14) (14) (15)

11,90 31,61 0:49,03 1:17.03(14) (14) (16) (15) 2:34.13 9,31 264,66
4,6515.

22 LENKO Ivan UKR 12.16 31.94 0:49.32 1:17.11(20) (16) (16) (16)

12,14 31,78 0:49,14 1:17.43(18) (17) (17) (17) 2:34.54 9,72 255,06
4,6616.

15 MEKINA Blaz SLO 11.99 31.99 0:49.82 1:18.17(16) (17) (19) (18)

12,03 31,71 0:48,95 1:17.20(17) (16) (15) (16) 2:35.37 10,55 244,83
5,7217.

19 VERTELJ Matevz SLO 12.15 32.11 0:49.49 1:17.82(19) (18) (17) (17)

12,17 32,32 0:49,94 1:18.72(20) (20) (19) (19) 2:36.54 11,72 236,35
5,3718.

3 DE OLIVEIRA SILVA Leonardo BRA 12.05 32.33 0:49.84 1:18.64(17) (20) (20) (20)

11,99 31,97 0:49,17 1:18.12(16) (18) (18) (18) 2:36.76 11,94 225,75
6,1919.
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25 ALMER Jerome SUI 12.09 32.15 0:49.62 1:18.27(18) (19) (18) (19)

12,15 32,11 0:50,19 1:19.02(19) (19) (20) (20) 2:37.29 12,47 216,65
5,8220.

12 RYDL David CZE 12.48 33.05 0:51.22 1:19.63(25) (22) (22) (22)

12,65 33,01 0:50,83 1:19.41(26) (22) (22) (21) 2:39.04 14,22 207,04
7,1821.

10 DIETZ Simon GER 12.30 33.05 0:50.95 1:19.58(21) (22) (21) (21)

12,46 32,85 0:51,28 1:19.90(24) (21) (24) (24) 2:39.48 14,66 197,53
7,1322.

6 HASEK Tomas CZE 12.32 33.41 0:51.78 1:20.64(23) (25) (25) (25)

12,42 33,07 0:50,76 1:19.49(22) (23) (21) (22) 2:40.13 15,31 187,12
8,1923.

16 KRALJ Vid SLO 12.31 33.16 0:51.47 1:20.57(22) (24) (24) (23)

12,40 33,15 0:51,18 1:19.74(21) (24) (23) (23) 2:40.31 15,49 177,37
8,1224.

11 MAJDAK Szymon Jan POL 12.38 32.87 0:51.32 1:20.61(24) (21) (23) (24)

12,44 33,33 0:51,45 1:20.81(23) (25) (25) (26) 2:41.42 16,60 168,44
8,1625.

4 NOVAKOVIC Luka SRB 12.65 33.59 0:52.21 1:21.30(26) (26) (26) (26)

12,55 33,63 0:51,84 1:20.64(25) (26) (26) (25) 2:41.94 17,12 158,27
8,8526.
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